
 

E – Teaching/Learning Sessions for 

3rd year BDS Department of General 

Surgery 

 
POSTING 
 

S.N
o 

DATE Lecture topic Faculty Participat

ed 

Students 

1 18/05/2020 SWELLINGS Dr. 

VARADHARA

JAN 

14 

2 19/05/2020 OTHER CAUSES OF  ULCERS Dr. MURALI 14+9 

3 20/05/2020 LIPOMA Dr. 

VARADHARA

JAN 

14+9 

4 22/05/2020 ULCERS Dr. AFFEE 

ASMA 

14+9 

5 23/05/220  SKIN MALIGNANT MELANOMA Dr. AFFEE 

ASMA 

14+9 

 
 
18.05.2020 
 



 
 
19.05.2020 
 



 
 
20.05.2020 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
22.05.2020 

 
 
23.05.2020 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


